Weight Variations

APK Monday, 02 January 2023

Box

Race# 1

0 N oo O w N

Race# 2

a ~ N

7
10/8

Race# 3

1

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a DN

Race# 5

9N

Greyhound
Special Event/City B/730

Powder Finger
Dashing Jinx
Orson Emmy
Jackey Moon
Snowy Jinx

New Year Tears

Maiden/City B/342

Bermuda Sky
Snake Fist
Uncle Bertie
Far Out Lexi
Optic Blue

Nimue

Juvenile/City B/342

Time After Time
Long Gully Shack
Nitro Britt

Ragin' Skywalker
Recommend

Rolling Riot

Last

34.9
30.1
26.2
32.0
290.6
31.5

27.4
31.6
34.4
26.9
36.0
26.9

28.9
35.4
28.5
294
34.5

35.5

Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342 (1)

Oogway

Follow You
Stimulus Package
Sebon Toe Less
Lektra Asha

Australasian Art

Grade 5/City B/342

Aston Marley
Missile Edition

Cash On Delivery

20.8
29.2
31.6
26.8
25.8
33.2

26.2
27.2

30.0

This

34.4
30.1
26.0
32.0
29.5
31.7

274
30.9
34.3
26.7
35.8
27.3

291
35.9
28.5
294
34.5

34.9

29.7
28.9
31.5
27.0
255
33.1

26.4
26.9
30.0

Variance

-0.5
0.0
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.2

0.0
-0.7
-0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.4

0.2
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.6

-0.1
-0.3
-0.1
0.2

-0.3
-0.1

0.2
-0.3
0.0
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Box

Race# 6

A W N

9/6

Race# 7

A W N

o N o O

Race# 8

N

o 0~ W

Race# 9

1

Greyhound
Terrific Tyla

It's Your Shout
Magic Tale
Masked By Design

Mo Slater

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Solar Circles
Tintillo

Ragin' Hugo
Fantastic Tommy
Princess Storm
Finniss Blossom
Galena Lad

Springvale Coco

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Master Wayne
Bye Bye Blues
Cooper Kyran
Christie's Bro
Sunshot
Ripplebrook Snip
Springview Force

Muddle Puddle

Grade 6/City B/530

Circus Craze
Copy Cat

Basil Brush Rose
Coorong Cam
Yasmin Belle

Oh Louise

Victa Speed

Black Light Burn

Last

29.6
33.1
31.0
29.9
26.1

38.2
31.1
31.0
314
26.4
27.8
31.4
27.2

36.7
254
32.2
37.2
34.7
33.5
38.0
33.7

26.9
32.0
33.9
33.0
28.0
28.2
35.5
32.4

Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342 (2)

Yuna Bale

27.5

This
29.2
33.0
30.7
29.9
26.3

38.6
30.9
311
31.0
26.5
27.9
31.7
27.6

36.5
25.6
321
37.5
34.3
33.4
38.2
34.0

26.8
31.7
34.0
33.0
28.2
28.3
35.4

321

27.2

Variance

-0.4
-0.1
-0.3
0.0
0.2

0.4
-0.2
0.1
-0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.4

-0.2
0.2
-0.1
0.3
-0.4
-0.1
0.2
0.3

-0.1
-0.3
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
-0.1
-0.3

-0.3
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Box

Race# 10

A~ 0N

Race# 11

~N AN

Race# 12

a ~ N

Greyhound

Dasher Millane
Kilcoy Brae
Destini Cameo
Lipinski Pie

Finniss Spice

Grade 5 (pathway)/City B/342

Sweet Silence
Sally Palms
Aston Roxy
Energy Rush
Saint Candy

Aston Scepter

Masters/City B/342

Beautiful Bounty
Redevelop
Notoriety
Runaway Lad

Sandave Diamond

Mixed 3/4/5/City B/342

Rather

Maxwell Hammer
Charlie Brother
Magic Poppet
Edgy Reggie

Slim Sherman

Last

341
31.7
254
29.6
27.8

27.6
28.0
30.5
33.0
28.5
28.5

28.6
33.1
34.9
32.2
35.7

32.4
33.0
32.4
32.0
33.0
32.3

This
341
31.9
25.6
28.6

27.5

27.5
28.1
30.0
33.2
28.5
28.3

28.3
33.2
35.2
32.3
34.8

32.7
32.6
32.3
31.8
33.0
31.7

Variance

0.0
0.2
0.2
-1.0
-0.3

-0.1
0.1
-0.5
0.2
0.0
-0.2

-0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
-0.9

0.3
-0.4
-0.1
-0.2
0.0
-0.6
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